H
ea
t S
hr
in
k/
C
ab

After shrinking over TMS cable marker
TMS-CCUV- SLEEVE-1- X- 65mm
Part numbering system
Sleeve length (mm)**
Color (clear for all)**
Sleeve reference
Loose sleeves
CCUV sleeve
** not used in NBC-SCE 76mm (3") length sleeve options
Ordering information
Available sizes and formats
(For use with heat shrink sleeves)
Inside Recovered Wire Sleeve size
Ordering Sleeve diameter diameter size expanded diameter
description length minimum maximum diameter TMS-SCE RPS
mm mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches US Wire gauge
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-1-X-65mm 65 3.20 0.125 1.60 0.063 1.80-2.80 0.071-0.110 2.40 0.094 N/A
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-1-X-65mm 65 3.20 0.125 1.60 0.063 1.80-2.80 0.071-0.110 3.20 0.125 22-18
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-2-X-65mm 65 4.80 0.187 2.40 0.094 2.60-3.70 0.102-0.146 4.80 0.188 18-12
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-2-X-65mm 65 4.80 0.187 2.40 0.094 2.60-3.70 0.102-0.146 6.40 0.250 16-10
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-3-X-65mm 65 6.40 0.250 3.20 0.126 3.50-5.10 0.138-0.201 9.50 0.375 8-4
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-4-X-65mm 65 9.50 0.375 4.80 0.189 5.00-7.00 0.197-0.275 12.70 0.500 10-2
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-5-X-65mm 65 12.70 0.500 6.40 0.252 6.90-10.60 0.272-0.417 19.00 0.750 6-250
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-6-X-65mm 65 19.00 0.750 9.50 0.374 10.00-14.00 0.394-0.551 25.40 1.000 1-400
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-7-X-65mm 65 25.40 1.000 12.70 0.500 13.30-21.00 0.524-0.827 25.40 1.000 1-400
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-8-X-65mm 65 38.10 1.500 19.00 0.748 21.00-33.80 0.827-1.331 38.10 1.500 400-1000
Some TMS-SCE and RPS sleeve sizes may need to be recovered partially before CCUV sleeve is applied to protect them.
(For use with cable markers to secure / protect without cable ties)
Inside Recovered Wire Marker
Ordering Sleeve diameter diameter size height
description length minimum maximum diameter
mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-4-X-65mm 65 9.50 0.375 4.80 0.189 5.00-8.00 0.197-0.315 6.40 0.250
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-5-X-65mm 65 12.70 0.500 6.40 0.252 7.00-11.00 0.275-0.433 6.40 0.250
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-6-X-65mm 65 19.00 0.750 9.50 0.374 12.00-17.00 0.472-0.669 12.70 0.500
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-7-X-65mm 65 25.40 1.000 12.70 0.500 15.00-23.00 0.590-0.905 12.70 0.500
(For use with cable markers to protect with cable ties)
Inside Recovered Wire Marker
Ordering Sleeve diameter diameter size height
description length minimum maximum diameter
mm mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-9-X-32mm 32 6.40 0.250 3.20 0.126 N/A 6.40 0.250
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-10-X-32mm 32 12.70 0.500 6.40 0.252 N/A 12.70 0.500
(For use with NBC-SCE sleeves and adhesives sealing*)
Inside Recovered Wire size Sleeve size
Ordering Sleeve diameter diameter diameter expanded  diameter
description length minimum maximum NBC-SCE NBC-SCE
mm mm inches mm inches mm inches mm inches
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-15 76 3.20 0.125 1.60 0.063 1.80-2.80 0.071-0.110 3.20 0.125
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-16 76 4.80 0.187 2.40 0.094 2.60-3.70 0.102-0.146 4.80 0.188
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-17 76 6.40 0.250 3.20 0.126 3.50-5.10 0.138-0.201 6.40 0.250
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-18 76 9.50 0.375 4.80 0.189 5.00-7.00 0.197-0.275 9.50 0.375
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-19 76 12.70 0.500 6.40 0.252 6.90-10.60 0.272-0.417 12.70 0.500
TMS-CCUV-SLEEVE-20 76 19.00 0.750 9.50 0.374 10.00-14.00 0.394-0.551 19.00 0.750